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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
TO 2 16/06/2022 15:34 L
| N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3

Practice started at 15:33:56

(064) LOURENGO VARELA

1 15:36:59.397 54.369 11.684 22.355 20.430
2 15:37:53492 54.095 -0.274 11.364 22.203 20.528
3 15:38:47.761 54.269 +0.174 11.437 22.388 20.444
4 15:39:41.738 53.977 -0.292 11.378 22272 20.327
5 15:40:35.787 54.049 +0.072 11.366 22.305 20.378
6 15:41:29.682 53.895 -0.154 11.405 22.213 20.277
7 15:42:23671 53.989 +0.094 11.366 22.156 20.467
8 15:43:17.645 53.974 -0.015 11.402 22.157 20.415
9 15:44:11.723 54.078 +0.104 11.425 22.254 20.399
10 15:45:06.041 54318 +0.240 11.457 22.387 20.474
1 15:46:01.247 55.206 +0.888 11.542 22.523 21.141

(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES

1 15:40:03.609 55.341 11.639 22.811 20.891
2 15:40:58.265 54.656 -0.685 11.697 22.591 20.468
3 15:41:53.408 55.143 +0.487 11.850 22.847 20.446
4 15:42:48228 54.820 -0.323 11.601 22.780 20.439
5 15:43:43531 55.303 +0.483 11.892 22.978 20.433
6 15:47:47.440 4:03.909 3:08.606 20479 22.820 20.610
7 15:48:42.113 54673 3:09.236 11.515 22.669 20.489
8 15:49:36.912 54.799 +0.126 11.582 22.719 20.498
9 15:50:32.055 55.143 +0.344 11.692 22.889 20.562
10 15:51:26.947 54.892 -0.251 11.656 22.760 20.476

(422) DANIEL REBOUGAS

1 15:39:20.726 58.269 12478 23.830 21.961
2 15:40:18.244 57.518 -0.751 12.271 23.406 21.841
3 15:41:15.108 56.864 -0.654 12.131 23.204 21.529
4 15:42:50.832 1:35.724 +38.860 52.013 22.730 20.981
5 15:43:45.874 55.042 -40.682 11.733 22.424 20.885
6 15:44:42.059 56.185 +1.143 11.841 23.091 21.253
7 15:45:38417 56.358 +0.173 11.954 22.892 21512
8 15:50:34.292 4:55.875 3:59.517 11.206 23.099 21.570
9 15:51:56.795 1:22503 3:33.372 37.884 23.163 21.456
10 15:52:53.137 56.342 -26.161 12.561 22.720 21.061
" 156:53:49.743 56.606 +0.264 12.215 22.802 21.589
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